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AuctaHuna 309
28.12.2025 - 13:05

Masibumkm, 100m Bpacc

{0BOTO/LHME CTAPTDI 10HAS

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 13 9

PEMW30B Wnbs
MOPOS3OB Jles
MAHTE/NIEEB Cepreii
KAPMUPIOAWVEB AHgpeii
CUTHEP femug
ANVMOB Tumodpeii
AYHUK Knpunn
BENAKOBWY AnekcaHap

O NOOTDS~WNPE

3annbiB 2 n3 9

1 KYAPABUEB Omutpuii
BYOKO Kupnnn
CEMEHIOK AHgpeii
KAPMEHKO OaHuun
HEKPACOB Anekcei
CBA/IOB Muxaun

'YPEBWY Akos
FONOBKO ApTém

o~NO O~ WDN

3annbiB 3 n3 9

1 KAPAMBbILWLEB Erop
KOHAWWH Makcum
CENMOTUNH Pobept
rY3WUW ropaeii
BPAXXHWMKOB KoHcTaHTuH
FMAOKOB Unbsa

OPEBC ViBaH

KOPOTKUIA Apxun

O~NO O~ WN

3annbiB 4 n3 9

MAJTKOTNH Apocnas
JNIAHFOBOW flanun
TKAYUK Tumyp
MAC/THOKOB Wnbs
30/IOTAPEB Edunm
BYAKO Omutpnii
MOHWH Bnagumup
®AINEEB Muxaunn

O~NO OIS WNPE

3ansbie 5 13 9

1 BOPOHKOB ®épnop
TOKAPEB [Jasug
AHOBWY Unba
DEAVIN Anpgpeii
BAKYTUH OmuTpunii
JIMMOBEHKO Uropb
XAYATYPAH ApTtem
XO3WH PycnaH

oOo~NOoO O~ WDN

r/p

2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2014
2013
2010

2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2013
2014
2013

2012
2011
2012
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013

2014
2012
2014
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011

2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2014

210H
1o

2t0H.

3I0H.

o

110H.
210H.

210H
Ito
10H

2t0H.

110H.

lto

110H.

o

210H.

lto
o
lto

3I0H.

110H.

10
210H

110H.

110H.
110H.

KomaHpaa

KCIM Nel ®uTpoH Fopu3oHT
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CL Ne 10

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

KCIM Nel ®uTpoH Fopu3oHT
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

Pepepaums nnasaHnAa

MBY A0 CL Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouyepkacck
MBY A0 CL Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

L0]0)%

BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

MBY O CLU Ne 2 r. bBatalicka
MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
MBY OO CLU Ne 10

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CL Ne 10

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CL Ne 10

MBY A0 CL Ne 10

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
2:13.00
2:00.00
1:53.78
1:54.59
2:10.00

NT

NT

1:51.00
1:50.00
1:48.00
1:46.00
1:46.93
1:48.10
1:50.00
1:53.00

1:45.00
1:42.62
1:40.00
1:37.00
1:37.00
1:40.00
1:45.00
1:46.00

1:35.00
1:35.00
1:34.80
1:32.50
1:33.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.31

1:31.62
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:27.00
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:32.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB
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JuctaHuna 309, Manbuukun, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 6 n3 9

XOPLEB Tumodpeli
COJIOBbLEB EBreHuii
KACVMOB JAaHuun
YAKWH Tumodpein
rPY[JLIbIH Erop
CEMEHOB CemeH
MA3WNKNH JaHuun
HUKYNWVH Martseii

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbiB 7 n3 9

1 SPAYTAH 3axap

2 PE3HVKOB Poctucnas
3 KAPTAHOB Wnbsa

4 NYBPOBCKWUW fleHuc

5 YAMNJbIFNH AHgpei

6 AEPABKWH PoavoH

7 TOHYAPEHKO WBaH

8 HAJNIBAHAAH AnekcaHgp

3anbiB 8 U3 9

KOBBACHK Hukuta
XABUBYNNWH Martseii
BEPAHWKOB EBreHuii
CYPKOB PomaH
BENOB AmuTpuii
CALLEHKO VBaH
YKPAVIHCKWI Oennc
COLIKMIA PocTtucnas

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbiB 9 n3 9

MOHOMAPEB ApTtem
METPEHKO BorgaH
KYUYEPEHKO Bopuc
PbIKOBCKUIN CemeH
MABJIEHKO Wnbst
MAKCVMEHKO leoprui
BABULLEBW/Y Martseii
FPUTOPAH 'esopr

O~NOOUL AWNBE

2012
2013
2010
2012
2013
2014
2012
2011

2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011

2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2012

2010
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

6/p
1]
1]
1]

I

1]

I
Ito

I
I
KMC
KMC
I

MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLL Ne 1

MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 HoBouvepkacck

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 13

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrofoHck

KameHck-LaxTuHckuii

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CL Ne 5

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 BonrogoHck
FBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

rY 0 PO CLLOP-29

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

1:27.00
1:25.16
1:24.37
1:22.00
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:27.00

1:20.81
1:20.00
1:19.60
1:18.33
1:19.36
1:19.67
1:20.68
1:22.00

1:18.00
1:17.10
1:16.00
1:14.05
1:16.00
1:16.87
1:18.00
1:18.00

1:12.50
1:10.89
1:08.02
1:07.90
1:08.00
1:09.05
1:11.00
1:14.00
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