



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

309
28.12.2025 - 13:05

, 100m

11 - 15

1 9

1	2013	2	1	NT
2	2014	III	-	2:13.00
3	2014	2	10	2:00.00
4	2013	.	4	1:53.78
5	2012	I	13	1:54.59
6	2014	3	10	2:10.00
7	2013	.	1	NT
8	2010		22	NT

2 9

1	2013	II		1:51.00
2	2014	1	10	1:50.00
3	2014	2	10	1:48.00
4	2013	2	22	1:46.00
5	2012	I	13	1:46.93
6	2013	1	1	1:48.10
7	2014	2	10	1:50.00
8	2013	.	4	1:53.00

3 9

1	2012			1:45.00
2	2011	III	13	1:42.62
3	2012	.	4	1:40.00
4	2013	1	10	1:37.00
5	2014	I	2	1:37.00
6	2014	1	10	1:40.00
7	2013	II	2	1:45.00
8	2013	2	10	1:46.00

4 9

1	2014	I	22	1:35.00
2	2012	II	22	1:35.00
3	2014	I	-	1:34.80
4	2011	3	10	1:32.50
5	2011	.	4	1:33.00
6	2011	1	10	1:35.00
7	2012	1	-	1:35.00
8	2011	2	3	1:35.31

5 9

1	2012	II	22	1:31.62
2	2011	.	4	1:30.00
3	2011	1	10	1:29.00
4	2012	.	22	1:27.00
5	2012	III	-	1:28.00
6	2011	.	22	1:30.00
7	2011	1	10	1:30.00
8	2014	1	10	1:32.00

50

www.swimlige.ru

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 13:30 -

1

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года





НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

309, , 100m

6 9

1	2012	/	22	1:27.00
2	2013	III	4	1:25.16
3	2010	III		1:24.37
4	2012	III	2	1:22.00
5	2013	II	2	1:24.00
6	2014	III	22	1:25.00
7	2012	II	10	1:26.00
8	2011	I	22	1:27.00

7 9

1	2012	II	5	1:20.81
2	2012	II	10	1:20.00
3	2012	II	22	1:19.60
4	2011	III	4	1:18.33
5	2012	III	4	1:19.36
6	2011	II	5	1:19.67
7	2012	II	5	1:20.68
8	2011	III	22	1:22.00

8 9

1	2012	III	1	1:18.00
2	2012	II	1	1:17.10
3	2011		-	1:16.00
4	2011	II	22	1:14.05
5	2012	II	13	1:16.00
6	2011	II	22	1:16.87
7	2013	II	2	1:18.00
8	2012	II	2	1:18.00

9 9

1	2010	II	-	1:12.50
2	2009	II	22	1:10.89
3	2011		5	1:08.02
4	2010		3	1:07.90
5	2010	II	22	1:08.00
6	2010	I	5	1:09.05
7	2010	I	-29	1:11.00
8	2010	II	13	1:14.00

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 13:30 -

2

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года

